Features
■ GDT/TBU® High-Speed Protector technology
■ Low impulse let-through
■ High surge current rating
■ Available in isolated and grounded versions
■ 10/100/1000 data compatibility
■ 5 kV isolation
■        Listed per UL 497B (File: E153537)

Product Dimensions
How To Order
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
1500  -  X  Y - W
Model Number Designator
Confi guration
 1  = Isolated*
 2  = Grounded
Hardware Options
 S  = Screw Lug
 D  = DIN Rail
Ground Wire (Optional)
 W  = #14 AWG Ground Wire, 3 Ft.
* Isolated unit requires no ground.
DIN Rail Hardware Dimensions
65.10
(2.563)
25.12
(0.989)
107.01
(4.213)
15.75
(0.62)
40.64
(1.60)
16.25
(0.65)
46.48
(1.83)
REV. B 06/14
“Bourns” is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the United States and other countries.
“TBU” is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries, except Japan. All references to TBU® in this document for use in Japan shall be deemed to be replaced
with Bourns® TBU™.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
   1500 Series Gigabit Ethernet SPD
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bourns:
  1500-1S  1500-2D  1500-2D-W  1500-2S-W  1500-1D